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Épreuve #7 - 60mH (Benjamin Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 St James, Amy (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 10.91 1v1 9

2 Couture, Arielle (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.37 2v1 7

3 Roy, Flavie (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 11.67 1v3 6

4 Cuscuna, Skye (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 12.18 3v1 5

5 Dubé, Victoria (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 12.23 2v3 4

6 L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.44 3v3 3

7 Paré, Lauriane (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.86 4v1 2

8 Michel, Nadine (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 13.25 1v2 1

9 Stratan, Otilia (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 13.76 2v2

10 Hu, Mélodie (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 14.01 5v1

11 Julien, Ayaka (2007) Collège Regina Assum 14.57 3v2

12 Valuet, Élodie (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 14.76 4v2

13 Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 15.60 5v2

--- Lemieux, Cécile (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v3

--- Goulet, Stella (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v3

--- Shoofey, Emma (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v1

Épreuve #12 - 60mH (Benjamin Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Berlemis, Athanasios (2007) Collège Regina Assum 10.47 1v3 9

2 Sully, Gabriel (2007) Collège Regina Assum 10.88 1v2 7

3 Labelle, Anthony (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 11.26 2v2 6

4 Jodoin, Laurent (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 11.37 2v3 5

5 Al Hamami, Said (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.11 1v1 4

6 Malo, Antonin (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 12.36 2v1 3

7 Geysens, Michaël (2008) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.63 3v1 2

8 Breton, Étienne (2008) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.74 4v1 1

9 Ma, Edric (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 13.45 3v2

10 Lachaine, Julien (2008) Jean de la Mennais/M 13.46 5v1

11 Ouyang, Jianheng (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 13.58 3v3

12 Piché, Raphaël (2007) Collège Regina Assum 13.64 4v3

13 Zeng, Erik (2008) Jean de la Mennais/M 14.02 4v2
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--- Charest, Félix (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v1

--- Cao, Nicolas (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v2

Épreuve #8 - 60mH (Cadet Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Donati-Stoyanov, Kalina (2005) Collège International M 10.15 1v1 9

2 Carrier, Rosemarie (2006) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 10.63 1v3 7

3 Gamache, Véronique (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 11.26 1v4 6

4 Fagnan, Mathilde (2006) Coll. Charles-Lemoyne/ 11.29 2v1 5

5 Bergeron, Marika (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.63 3v1 4

6 Chiasson, Juliette (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.70 4v1 3

7 Lamy, Maeva (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 12.11 2v4 2

8 Camire, Sandryne (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 12.26 1v2 1

9 Ricard, Justine (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 12.40 2v2

10 Uzelac, Léah (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.43 3v2

11 Long, Anita (2005) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 12.76 4v2

12 Bégin, Alexia (2006) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 12.87 5v2

13 Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.97 2v3

14 Prévost, Marie-Dominique (2006) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 13.09 3v3

--- Brodeur, Kennedy (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. DNF v1

--- Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v3

--- Barba, Victoria (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v3

--- Adrar, Lisa (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v4

--- Bouya, Nehad (2006) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v4

--- Ménard, Emma (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v4

Épreuve #9 - 60mH (Juvénile Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Moriello-Mongrain, Alexa (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. 9.82 1v1 9

2 Masse, Charlotte (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 10.10 2v1 7

3 Tessier, Mégane (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. 10.49 3v1 6

4 Uzelac, Alycia (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 10.54 4v1 5

5 Belzince, Francheska (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 11.21 1v2 4

6 Leclair, Julia (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.38 2v2 3
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7 Lachance, Audrey (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.43 5v1 2

8 Robidoux, Léa (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.79 3v2 1

9 Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.80 4v2

10 Sylvestre, Kelly-Sue (2002) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 11.89 5v2

11 Traore, Houria De Ogekunle (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 12.02 (12.016) 1v4

12 Julien, Suzie (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 12.02 (12.020) 1v3

13 Bélisle, Maly (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 12.03 6v1

14 Boucher Abelson, Marianne (2004) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/ 12.05 2v4

15 Lamothe, Florence (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.07 6v2

16 Sylvain, Léa (2004) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 12.10 2v3

17 Exil, Suze L'Or (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 12.87 3v4

18 Beauregard, Lea (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 12.99 3v3

19 Aguilar-Crough, Dulcée (2003) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/ 13.06 4v3

20 Saci, Sarah (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 13.15 5v3

21 Verret, Alexia (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 13.36 4v4

22 Châtelain, Alexanne (2004) Robert-Ouimet/MON 13.41 5v4

--- Mailloux, Sophia Anh (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v3

Épreuve #11 - 60mH (Cadet Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Geysens, Thomas (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 9.81 1v1 9

2 St-Laurent, Antwone (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 9.93 2v1 7

3 Proudlove, Oscar (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 10.71 3v1 6

4 Momperousse, Dartagnan Fritz (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 11.05 1v2 5

5 Jean-Baptiste, Wisson III (2006) ÉS Anjou/MTL 11.46 4v1 4

6 Taylor, Tristen Gregory (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 11.50 5v1 3

7 charles, kenol (2006) ÉS Calixa-Lavallée/MT 11.67 6v1 2

8 Papillon, Nicolas (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 11.77 2v2 1

9 Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.78 3v2

10 Hu, Nicholas (2005) Collège Regina Assum 11.80 1v3

11 Durocher, Zachary (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 11.96 4v2

12 Raymond, Bastien (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 12.21 5v2

13 Gauthier, Mathias (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 12.24 2v3

14 Lefebvre, Vincent (2006) Collège Durocher/MON 12.33 6v2
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15 Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 12.34 3v3

--- Paquette, Olivier (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DQ v3

--- Errington-Ménard, Mavrick (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS v3

Épreuve #10 - 60mH (Juvénile Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Bayard-Fournier, Émerick (2004) ÉS Georges-Vanier (La 8.67 1v1 9

2 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. 9.09 2v1 7

3 Cheong Hin, Gabriel (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 9.53 3v1 6

4 Robidoux, Alexis (2002) Jean de la Mennais/M 9.70 4v1 5

5 Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 9.74 1v2 4

6 Poisson, Benjamin (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 9.95 1v3 3

7 Cayeux, Paul (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 10.30 5v1 2

8 Maître, Jean Ritchy (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 10.32 2v2 1

9 Simard, Emmerick (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. 10.38 3v2

10 Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 11.05 2v3

11 Charron, Justin (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 11.14 3v3

12 Verreault, Charles-Edouard (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 11.39 4v2

13 Noel, William (2002) Heritage Regional H.S. 12.22 5v2

--- Frezza, Tyson (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. DNS v1

Épreuve #23 - 800m (Benjamin Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 St James, Amy (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:41.60 1v2 9

2 Hunte, Alexane (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:42.38 2v2 7

3 Chamberland, Jade (2007) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/ 2:42.58 3v2 6

4 Lund, Milena (2007) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:47.23 4v2 5

5 Roy, Missy (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:51.56 5v2 4

6 Janho, Antoinette (2007) Gérard-Filion/MON 2:52.24 6v2 3

7 Couture, Arielle (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:56.40 7v2 2

8 Djeddalet, Sarah (2007) ÉS Anjou/MTL 3:01.00 8v2 1

9 Lacombe-Bombardier, Jasmine (2007) Marcel-Landry/MON 3:01.90 1v1

10 Mora Denisova, Erika (2007) Collège Regina Assum 3:05.40 2v1

11 Allam, Youssra (2007) Collège Regina Assum 3:06.91 3v1
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12 Charles, Rood Gaëlle (2007) Antoine De St-Exupéry/ 3:13.48 4v1

13 Cloutier, Estelle (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 3:17.87 5v1

14 Jawad, Sama (2007) Collège Regina Assum 3:27.96 6v1

--- Stratan, Otilia (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v1

--- Lemieux, Cécile (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v1

--- Shoofey, Emma (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v2

Épreuve #22 - 800m (Benjamin Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Berlemis, Athanasios (2007) Collège Regina Assum 2:26.83 1v2 9

2 Gagnon, Émile (2007) Collège Durocher/MON 2:27.61 2v2 7

3 Gagné, Raphaël (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 2:27.71 3v2 6

4 Sully, Gabriel (2007) Collège Regina Assum 2:38.41 1v1 5

5 Alcindor, Christian (2007) Collège Regina Assum 2:59.28 4v2 4

6 Barnes, Léon (2007) Collège de Montréal/M 3:00.58 5v2 3

7 Coulombe, Alexis (2007) Collège Notre-Dame/M 3:02.12 6v2 2

8 Chénier, Alexandre (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:05.24 7v2 1

9 Fontana, Luca (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:05.80 8v2

10 Carrier, Justin (2007) Gérard-Filion/MON 3:05.83 2v1

11 Delage, Cédric (2007) Collège de Montréal/M 3:08.64 3v1

12 Bertrand Paul, Marc-Antoine (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:10.63 4v1

13 Sergnese, Luca (2007) Collège Regina Assum 3:17.61 9v2

14 Breton, Étienne (2008) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:24.69 5v1

15 Al Hamami, Said (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:28.87 10v2

16 Lachaine, Julien (2008) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:28.90 6v1

17 Cao, Nicolas (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:29.64 7v1

--- Caso, Luca (2007) Collège Regina Assum DNS v1

--- Boujra, Gabriel (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v1

--- Tsinalis, Konstantinos (2007) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v2

--- Bergeron, Philippe (2007) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v1

--- Ma, Edric (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v1
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Épreuve #19 - 800m (Cadet Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Lajeunesse, Shelby (2005) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 2:28.54 1v3 9

2 Von Eschen, Clare (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:30.48 2v3 7

3 Taillefer, Alice (2005) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 2:32.39 3v3 6

4 Desrochers, Rose (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:37.31 4v3 5

5 Laliberté, Sara-Maude (2005) Collège Regina Assum 2:43.20 5v3 4

6 Gagné, Camille (2005) Collège Regina Assum 2:44.25 6v3 3

7 Pelletier Millan, Megan (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:46.47 7v3 2

8 Georgiev, Victoria (2006) Collège Regina Assum 2:52.86 8v3 1

9 Campeau, Béatrice (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:56.94 9v3

10 Cyr, Béatrice (2005) Collège Regina Assum 2:57.78 10v3

11 Sauvé, Alexe (2005) Collège Regina Assum 2:57.79 11v3

12 Tedga, Renée Roxane (2006) Gérard-Filion/MON 3:03.09 1v2

13 Letendre, Isabelle (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:03.18 1v1

14 Adrar, Lisa (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:04.21 2v2

15 Parenteau, Kiera (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 3:08.87 3v2

16 Sarr, Maya (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:09.01 2v1

17 Ballabey, Kelly Ann (2006) Gérard-Filion/MON 3:09.25 3v1

18 Gnago, Grace (2005) Gérard-Filion/MON 3:11.60 4v1

19 Zitouni, Imene (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 3:15.15 5v1

20 Long, Raphaëlle (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 3:16.72 4v2

21 Pierre-Louis, Sheyne (2006) Collège Regina Assum 3:19.67 5v2

22 BOUAZOUNI, HANNA (2005) Académie Dunton/MTL 3:21.04 6v2

23 Moufid, Aya (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 3:32.25 7v2

24 Cornejo Ubillus, Camila Yaré (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 4:14.82 8v2

--- Laperle, Gabrielle (2005) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/ DNS v2

--- Marcoux, Amélia (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v3

--- Salemi, Imane (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT DNS v2

--- Aliouane, Mélissa (2005) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS v2

--- Lopez Gutierrez, Teresa Fidelina (2005) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/ DNS v3

--- Youcef, Ines (2005) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS v3

--- Baril, Elizabeth (2006) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v1
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Épreuve #21 - 800m (Cadet Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Julien, Boulé (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 2:16.58 1v4 9

2 Robichaud, Jérémy (2005) Patriotes/MON 2:22.60 1v1 7

3 Charron Polak, Nicolas (2006) Collège de Montréal/M 2:23.16 2v4 6

4 Kabore, Adore Nerija (2005) Gérard-Filion/MON 2:29.28 2v1 5

5 Tremblay, Raphaël (2005) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/ 2:29.38 3v1 4

6 Benoît, Émile (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:29.63 3v4 3

7 Lafontaine, Joshua (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:34.49 4v4 2

8 Fontana, Matteo (2005) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:35.80 5v4 1

9 Shoueib, Rami (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:36.28 6v4

10 Brulé-Michalakis, Damian (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:36.92 4v1

11 Ouirzane, Sofiane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:38.11 7v4

12 Ducreux, Charles (2006) Collège Durocher/MON 2:39.70 5v1

13 Lamcharfi, Youssef (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 2:40.20 1v3

14 Roy, Alexandre (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:41.87 2v3

15 Bien-Aimé, Klarens (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:42.31 3v3

16 Pharand, Jules (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:45.12 8v4

17 Boucher, Émile (2006) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 2:46.19 4v3

18 Raymond, Bastien (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 2:46.56 5v3

19 Bronsard, Grégoire (2006) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 2:47.72 6v3

20 Sabourin-Allard, Gabriel (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:48.06 6v1

21 Gauthier, Nathan (2005) Collège Reine-Marie/M 2:48.18 1v2

22 Armaignac, Léo (2006) Collège de Montréal/M 2:48.98 7v3

23 Denis, Émeric (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:52.93 2v2

24 Laor, Reshef (2006) Collège de Montréal/M 2:53.00 7v1

25 Larue, Cédric (2005) Gérard-Filion/MON 2:55.64 3v2

26 Voinea, Eduard (2005) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:56.02 4v2

27 Samouëlian-Courteau, Vassily (2006) Collège de Montréal/M 2:59.39 5v2

28 Moquin, Evan (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 3:00.35 8v1

29 Edmond-Renaud, Ludovic (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 3:02.07 6v2

30 Tuozzo, Francisco (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:07.48 7v2

31 Hassing, Nolan (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 3:10.05 8v2

32 Alix, Charles (2006) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 3:11.20 9v2
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33 Van Assche, Noa (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 3:14.22 10v2

34 Dogbevi, Ely Yao (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:38.75 9v1

35 Latreille, Victor (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:42.80 10v1

--- Simard, Loïc (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v3

--- Nasr, Félix (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v4

--- Hébert, Louis-Charles (2006) Collège de Montréal/M DNS v3

--- Gonnard, Quentin (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v3

--- L'Heureux, Matisse (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v2

--- Dionne, Ryan (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. DNS v1

--- Anctil, Luka (2005) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v2

--- Khelaf, Ghilas (2005) Collège Regina Assum DNS v4

--- Beltran Londono, Federico (2005) Collège Regina Assum DNS v4

--- Paradis, Édouard (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v3

--- Fourcaudot, Rémi (2005) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/ DNS v4

Épreuve #24 - 800m (Juvénile Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Veilleux, Emma (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:34.09 1v2 9

2 Benoît, Justine (2002) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:35.90 2v2 7

3 Jeanne, Burton (2005) Coll. Charles-Lemoyne/ 2:39.30 1v1 6

4 Boucher, Léa (2004) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 2:39.93 3v2 5

5 Taillefer, Lily (2003) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 2:41.30 4v2 4

6 Bergeron, Olivia (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:43.55 5v2 3

7 Germain, Béatrice (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:45.41 6v2 2

8 Morabite, Fatima Ezzahraa (2004) Antoine De St-Exupéry/ 2:49.54 2v1 1

9 Dumas, Christine (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:49.65 7v2

10 Fournelle, Coralie (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 2:49.97 3v1

11 Belaiche, Myriam (2003) Collège Regina Assum 2:56.18 4v1

12 Parkin, Ella Bianca (2003) Collège de Montréal/M 2:56.24 5v1

13 Luu, Sélèna (2002) Collège Regina Assum 3:00.59 6v1

14 Alcindor, Arielle (2003) Collège Regina Assum 3:01.87 7v1

15 Traore, Houria De Ogekunle (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:27.03 8v1

--- Dulong, Frédérique (2004) Coll. Trinité/MON DNS v1

--- Faraj, Malak (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS v1
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--- Gagnon, Sofia (2002) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v2

--- Lafleur, Aissatou Diaby (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v1

--- Boucher Abelson, Rébecca (2004) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/ DNS v2

--- N'Sadi, Maurille Alice (2003) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS v1

--- Gouello, Julia (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v2

--- Veilleux, Sofia (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. DNS v2

--- Larouche Francoeur, Camille (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v2

--- Décarie, Juliette (2004) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v1

Épreuve #20 - 800m (Juvénile Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Flipo, Cédrik (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:09.20 1v4 9

2 Baiborodine, Alexander (2003) Collège Regina Assum 2:09.56 2v4 7

3 Dubé-Jaegly, Anthony (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:13.28 3v4 6

4 Blais-Dupuis, Bryan (2003) Gérard-Filion/MON 2:14.17 4v4 5

5 Leblanc, Arnaud (2004) Collège de Montréal/M 2:17.75 5v4 4

6 Cayeux, Paul (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:20.73 6v4 3

7 Michaud, Noah (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 2:21.05 7v4 2

8 Asnong, Thomas (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:21.35 1v3 1

9 Preziuso, Tristan (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 2:21.68 2v3

10 Véronneau, Christophe (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:21.93 3v3

11 Letellier, Philippe (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 2:22.31 4v3

12 Bégin, Derek (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 2:23.06 5v3

13 Kwibe, Elie-Chance (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT 2:23.89 1v2

14 Lévesque, Marc-Olivier (2003) Gérard-Filion/MON 2:24.81 2v2

15 Kontis, Chris (2002) Collège Regina Assum 2:24.90 3v2

16 Dufour Doherty, William James (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 2:25.09 6v3

17 Djeddaiet, Ilyes (2004) ÉS Anjou/MTL 2:25.15 7v3

18 Brisson, Mathis (2003) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 2:25.22 8v4

19 Wauthy, Maxime (2004) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 2:25.32 8v3

20 Nogret, Colin (2004) Collège de Montréal/M 2:26.78 4v2

21 Dérigaud-Séguin, Édouard (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 2:26.99 5v2

22 Long, Justin (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M 2:27.23 6v2

23 Quivron, Simon (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:28.44 1v1
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24 Gagnon, Sydné-Renaud (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 2:28.66 9v3

25 Latreille, Romain (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 2:28.78 2v1

26 Scrive, Philippe (2004) Gérard-Filion/MON 2:29.78 7v2

27 Sancho, Thomas (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 2:30.57 3v1

28 Tremblay, Alexandre (2004) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 2:33.97 10v3

29 Raymond, Félix (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 2:34.27 4v1

30 Wepadjuie, Yann Kevin (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 2:36.12 5v1

31 Tuozzo, Santiago (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 3:00.96 6v1

--- Marquis, Pierre-Olivier (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v3

--- Amesse, Olivier (2002) Gérard-Filion/MON DNS v4

--- Dompierre, Antoine (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS v2

--- Piuze, Andrew (2002) Heritage Regional H.S. DNS v4

--- Pierre, Sylvestre Mendel (2003) Gérard-Filion/MON DNS v2

--- Chafik, Ayoub (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MT DNS v3

--- Zeguendri, Abdurrahmane (2002) Collège Regina Assum DNS v2

--- Paré, Émile (2003) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/ DNS v2

Épreuve #50 - 4x60m (Benjamin Mixte) 

# Équipe Résultat Vague Pts

1 Collège Regina Assumpta A 35.36 1v3 9

Aucun courreur assigné

2 Heritage Regional H.S. A 36.82 1v4 7

Aucun courreur assigné

3 Collège Mont-St-Louis B 37.39 1v2 6

Aucun courreur assigné

4 Jean de la Mennais B 38.20 2v2 5

Aucun courreur assigné

5 Collège Regina Assumpta B 38.48 3v2 4

Aucun courreur assigné

6 Marcellin 38.58 2v3 3

Aucun courreur assigné

7 Jean de la Mennais C 39.76 1v1 2

Aucun courreur assigné

8 Jean de la Mennais A 40.53 2v4 1
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Aucun courreur assigné

9 Jean de la Mennais E 40.78 2v1

Aucun courreur assigné

10 Jean de la Mennais D 41.89 3v1

Aucun courreur assigné

Épreuve #53 - 4x200m (Juvénile Fille) 

# Équipe Résultat Vague Pts

1 Collège Regina Assumpta A 1:56.51 1v5 9

Aucun courreur assigné

2 Heritage Regional H.S. A 1:58.30 2v5 7

Aucun courreur assigné

3 College de Montreal A 1:58.40 1v4 6

Aucun courreur assigné

4 Collège Mont-St-Louis A 1:58.74 1v3 5

Aucun courreur assigné

5 M.E.T. - A 2:02.30 2v3 4

Aucun courreur assigné

6 Marcellin Champagnat A 2:05.63 2v4 3

Aucun courreur assigné

7 ÉS Henri-Bourassa A 2:08.29 3v3 2

Aucun courreur assigné

8 Collège Durocher A 2:08.35 3v5 1

Aucun courreur assigné

9 Jean de la Mennais A 2:15.28 4v5

Aucun courreur assigné

10 Jean de la Mennais B 2:27.89 1v2

Aucun courreur assigné

11 Jacques-Rousseau B 2:38.10 2v2

Aucun courreur assigné

12 Collège Regina Assumpta C 3:00.77 2v1

Aucun courreur assigné

13 ÉS Henri-Bourassa C 3:10.35 3v1

Aucun courreur assigné
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--- Jean de la Mennais C DQ v1

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Antoine-de-Saint-Exupery A DQ v3

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Coll. Saint-Hilaire - A DQ v4

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Collège Regina Assumpta B DQ v2

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Collège Durocher B DNS v2

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Académie Dunton A DNS v4

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Collège Durocher C DNS v1

Aucun courreur assigné

Épreuve #52 - 4x200m (Juvénile Garçon) 

# Équipe Résultat Vague Pts

1 Collège Regina Assumpta A 1:36.48 1v5 9

Aucun courreur assigné

2 Heritage Regional H.S. A 1:38.70 2v5 7

Aucun courreur assigné

3 Collège Durocher A 1:39.00 1v6 6

Aucun courreur assigné

4 Jean de la Mennais D 1:41.13 1v1 5

Aucun courreur assigné

5 ÉS Henri-Bourassa B 1:42.25 1v2 4

Aucun courreur assigné

6 Collège Notre-Dame A 1:43.01 1v4 3

Aucun courreur assigné

7 Collège Durocher C 1:43.63 2v2 2

Aucun courreur assigné

8 Heritage Regional H.S. B 1:46.84 1v3 1

Aucun courreur assigné

9 Coll. Saint-Hilaire - A 1:48.72 2v4
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Aucun courreur assigné

10 Collège Regina Assumpta B 1:49.32 2v3

Aucun courreur assigné

11 Gérard-Filion A 1:49.42 2v6

Aucun courreur assigné

12 Marcellin Champagnat A 1:51.19 3v6

Aucun courreur assigné

13 Jean de la Mennais B 1:51.40 3v4

Aucun courreur assigné

14 Jean de la Mennais C 1:52.96 2v1

Aucun courreur assigné

15 Collège Durocher B 1:53.50 3v3

Aucun courreur assigné

16 College de Montreal A 1:54.10 4v4

Aucun courreur assigné

17 Collège Regina Assumpta C 1:55.56 4v3

Aucun courreur assigné

18 Jean de la Mennais A 1:55.60 4v6

Aucun courreur assigné

19 Heritage Regional H.S. C 1:59.32 3v2

Aucun courreur assigné

20 Jacques-Rousseau B 2:00.43 4v2

Aucun courreur assigné

21 Jacques-Rousseau A 2:09.00 3v5

Aucun courreur assigné

22 ÉS Henri-Bourassa D 2:09.75 3v1

Aucun courreur assigné

23 Collège St-Hilaire B 2:17.34 4v1

Aucun courreur assigné

--- ÉS Anjou A DNS v5

Aucun courreur assigné
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Épreuve #51 - 4x200m (Juvénile Mixte) 

# Équipe Résultat Vague Pts

1 Gérard-Filion B 1:50.18 1v3 9

Aucun courreur assigné

2 Jean de la Mennais C 1:51.46 1v1 7

Aucun courreur assigné

3 Heritage Regional H.S. A 1:53.59 1v5 6

Aucun courreur assigné

4 Collège Durocher A 1:54.08 2v5 5

Aucun courreur assigné

5 Jean de la Mennais D 1:54.17 2v1 4

Aucun courreur assigné

6 Collège Mont-St-Louis C 1:55.83 3v1 3

Aucun courreur assigné

7 Collège Mont-St-Louis B 1:55.88 1v2 2

Aucun courreur assigné

8 Coll. Saint-Hilaire - A 1:56.79 1v4 1

Aucun courreur assigné

9 Collège Durocher B 1:58.53 2v3

Aucun courreur assigné

10 College de Montreal A 1:59.30 3v3

Aucun courreur assigné

11 Jean de la Mennais B 2:01.00 2v2

Aucun courreur assigné

12 Jean de la Mennais A 2:01.23 3v5

Aucun courreur assigné

13 Coll. Saint-Hilaire - B 2:05.24 3v2

Aucun courreur assigné

14 Jacques-Rousseau A 2:09.02 2v4

Aucun courreur assigné

15 Collège Regina Assumpta A 2:11.63 4v5

Aucun courreur assigné

--- Collège Mont-St-Louis A DQ v4

Aucun courreur assigné
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--- Marcellin Champagnat A DNS v4

Aucun courreur assigné

Épreuve #46 - 1200m (Benjamin Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Gagnon, Émile (2007) Collège Durocher/MON 4:03.54 9

2 Masson, Francis (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ 4:08.54 7

3 Coulombe, Alexis (2007) Collège Notre-Dame/M 5:01.86 6

4 Bertrand Paul, Marc-Antoine (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M 5:02.37 5

--- Bergeron, Philippe (2007) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Fontana, Luca (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS

--- Boujra, Gabriel (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS

--- Charest, Félix (2009) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS

--- Tsinalis, Konstantinos (2007) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS

Épreuve #43 - 1200m (Benjamin Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Lund, Milena (2007) Collège Notre-Dame/M 4:23.38 9

2 Hunte, Alexane (2007) Heritage Regional H.S. 4:24.14 7

3 Roy, Missy (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 4:44.65 6

4 Paré, Lauriane (2007) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:49.41 5

5 Beaudoin, Emy (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/ 5:07.67 4

--- Lacombe-Bombardier, Jasmine (2007) Marcel-Landry/MON DNF 3

--- Djeddalet, Sarah (2007) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS

Épreuve #44 - 1200m (Cadet Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Von Eschen, Clare (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 4:13.43 9

2 Gagné, Camille (2005) Collège Regina Assum 4:27.89 7

3 Pelletier Millan, Megan (2005) Heritage Regional H.S. 4:29.38 6

4 Laliberté, Sara-Maude (2005) Collège Regina Assum 4:36.23 5

5 Campeau, Béatrice (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:40.30 4

6 Parenteau, Kiera (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 5:16.14 3
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--- Desrochers, Rose (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS

--- Georgiev, Victoria (2006) Collège Regina Assum DNS

--- Taillefer, Alice (2005) Collège Mont-St-Louis/ DNS

--- Lefebvre, Rosalie (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS

--- Marcoux, Amélia (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS

Épreuve #45 - 1200m (Cadet Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Vague Pts

1 Roy, Gabriel (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 3:53.02 1v2 9

2 Lafontaine, Joshua (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 4:16.74 2v2 7

3 Fontana, Matteo (2005) Jacques-Rousseau/MO 4:17.35 1v1 6

4 Bien-Aimé, Klarens (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 4:19.63 3v2 5

5 Ouirzane, Sofiane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:23.55 4v2 4

6 Shoueib, Rami (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 4:24.37 5v2 3

7 Roy, Alexandre (2005) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:27.18 6v2 2

8 Denis, Émeric (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M 4:40.53 2v1 1

9 Voinea, Eduard (2005) Collège Notre-Dame/M 4:43.67 3v1

10 Merdjani, Salim (2006) Collège Regina Assum 4:49.02 4v1

11 Moquin, Evan (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. 4:49.27 5v1

--- Simard, Loïc (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v2

--- Paradis, Édouard (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v2

--- Julien, Boulé (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS v1

--- Dionne, Ryan (2006) Heritage Regional H.S. DNS v1

--- Van Assche, Noa (2006) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS v1

--- Khelaf, Ghilas (2005) Collège Regina Assum DNS v1

--- Nasr, Félix (2006) Jean de la Mennais/M DNS v2

Épreuve #47 - 1500m (Juvénile Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Jeanne, Burton (2005) Coll. Charles-Lemoyne/ 5:12.15 9

2 Veilleux, Emma (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 5:12.41 7

3 Benoît, Justine (2002) Jean de la Mennais/M 5:19.44 6

4 Dumas, Christine (2004) Jean de la Mennais/M 5:48.25 5

--- Dulong, Frédérique (2004) Coll. Trinité/MON DNS
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--- Gagnon, Sofia (2002) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- ALY, TOUKA MOHAHAMMED (2003) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS

--- Tran, Kimberly (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS

--- Décarie, Juliette (2004) Jacques-Rousseau/MO DNS

--- Larouche Francoeur, Camille (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M DNS

--- Veilleux, Sofia (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. DNS

Épreuve #48 - 1500m (Juvénile Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Flipo, Cédrik (2003) Heritage Regional H.S. 4:26.75 9

2 Blais-Dupuis, Bryan (2003) Gérard-Filion/MON 4:35.27 7

3 Dubé-Jaegly, Anthony (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:39.38 6

4 Tanner, Victor (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:41.16 5

5 Poulin, Louis-Philippe (2004) Saint-Joseph/MON 4:49.68 4

6 Amesse, Olivier (2002) Gérard-Filion/MON 4:52.85 3

7 Baril, Maxime (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 4:54.96 2

8 Bibeault, Emmanuel (2003) Jean de la Mennais/M 4:55.37 1

9 Preziuso, Tristan (2004) Heritage Regional H.S. 5:01.09

10 Asnong, Thomas (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M 5:07.80

11 Long, Justin (2004) Collège Notre-Dame/M 5:11.67

12 Lévesque, Marc-Olivier (2003) Gérard-Filion/MON 5:16.40

13 Pierre, Sylvestre Mendel (2003) Gérard-Filion/MON 5:35.31

14 Kontis, Chris (2002) Collège Regina Assum 5:39.82

Épreuve #32 - Longueur (Cadet Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Lainé, Meva Laure (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 4.78m 9

4.53m F 4.78m

2 Carrier, Rosemarie (2006) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 4.64m 7

4.15m 3.61m 3.97m 4.64m

3 Donati-Stoyanov, Kalina (2005) Collège International Mari 4.52m 6

4.12m 4.40m 4.38m 4.52m

4 Camire, Sandryne (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.52m 5

4.05m 4.26m 4.52m 4.22m
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5 Mailloux Colin, Océanne (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.51m 4

4.44m 4.24m 4.30m 4.51m

6 Fagnan, Mathilde (2006) Coll. Charles-Lemoyne/M 4.46m 3

4.30m 4.35m 4.46m 4.33m

7 Gnago, Grace (2005) Gérard-Filion/MON 4.42m 2

4.42m 3.81m 3.80m 4.13m

8 Taillefer, Alice (2005) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 4.10m 1

3.99m 4.10m 4.01m 3.98m

9 Chiasson, Juliette (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.10m

3.97m 4.10m

10 Pierre, Bertlie (2005) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 4.08m

3.91m 4.08m

11 Georgiev, Victoria (2006) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.07m

4.07m 3.97m

12 Ménard, Emma (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 4.03m

4.03m 3.60m

13 Bergeron, Marika (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.90m

3.90m 3.88m

14 Charles, Randy Coralie (2005) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 3.81m

3.75m 3.81m

15 Uzelac, Léah (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.81m

3.81m 3.54m

16 Bernier, Charlie (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 3.74m

3.74m

17 Laliberté, Sara-Maude (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 3.73m

3.73m 3.57m

18 Garneau, Alexanne (2005) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 3.72m

3.70m 3.72m

19 Brodeur, Florence (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.72m

F 3.72m

20 Parenteau, Kiera (2006) Heritage Regional H.S./M 3.71m

3.71m 3.46m

21 Pierre-Louis, Sheyne (2006) Collège Regina Assumpta 3.68m

3.68m 3.61m

22 Bédard, Ariane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.59m
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3.57m 3.59m

23 Lopez Gutierrez, Teresa Fidelina (2005) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/MT 3.55m

3.53m 3.55m

24 Letendre, Isabelle (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 3.54m

3.54m

25 Von Eschen, Clare (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M 3.52m

F 3.52m

26 Camiré, Océane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.51m

2.84m 3.51m

27 Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.50m

3.13m 3.50m

28 Barkou, Lydia (2006) Collège Regina Assumpta 3.49m

3.10m 3.49m

29 Aliouane, Mélissa (2005) Académie Dunton/MTL 3.45m

3.32m 3.45m

30 Koffi, Alexandra (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.40m

3.40m 3.15m

31 Laperle, Gabrielle (2005) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/MT 3.36m

3.36m 3.30m

32 BOUAZOUNI, HANNA (2005) Académie Dunton/MTL 3.35m

3.30m 3.35m

33 Lamy, Maeva (2006) Heritage Regional H.S./M 3.28m

3.21m 3.28m

34 Benhassine, Racha Zhore (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.17m

3.17m 3.08m

35 Campeau, Béatrice (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.16m

3.16m F

36 Poisson, Emma (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.09m

3.09m 2.23m

37 Salemi, Imane (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.03m

F 3.03m

38 Yagoub, Racha (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.02m

F 3.02m

39 Estime, Rebecca (2005) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 2.61m

2.61m 2.32m
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40 Pelletier Millan, Megan (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M 2.11m

2.11m 1.94m

--- Gamache, Véronique (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Sarr, Maya (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Barba, Victoria (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Desrochers, Rose (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Bouya, Nehad (2006) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Brodeur, Kennedy (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Lefebvre, Rosalie (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Gagné, Camille (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS

--- Baril, Elizabeth (2006) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Vaillancourt, Léa (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Cadieux, Victoria (2005) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

--- Bilodeau Dubé, Lily-Rose (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Prévost, Marie-Dominique (2006) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

--- Moufid, Aya (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- royal, taisha (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Roman, Stephanie (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS
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Épreuve #36 - Hauteur (Juvénile Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Uzelac, Alycia (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.55m 9

1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O O O O XXX

2 Charles-Neptune, Mélisande-Adnielle (2003) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 1.45m 7

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
O O XO XO XXO O XO XXX

3 Pelletier, Mia (2004) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.45m 6

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
O O O XO XO XXO XXX

4 Tessier, Mégane (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 1.40m 5

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
O O O O O O XXX

5 Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.40m 3.50

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
O O X X O XXX

5 Fleurival, Djessie Carla (2004) ÉS Anjou/MTL 1.40m 3.50

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
XO O XO O O O O XXX

7 Masse, Charlotte (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 1.40m 2

1.20m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
O O O XO XXX

8 Merisier, Evanly (2003) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.40m 1

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
O O O XXO O XXO XXX

9 Sylvain, Léa (2004) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 1.35m

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
O O O O XXX

10 Gourgues, Frédérique (2003) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 1.35m

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
O O O O XO XO XXX

11 Lamothe, Florence (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.30m

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
XO O XXO XXX

12 St-Louis, Madelyne (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 1.25m
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1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
O O XO O XXX

13 Leclair, Julia (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.20m

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
O O O XXX

14 Bouchard, Élise (2004) Collège Reine-Marie/MTL 1.15m

1.15m
O

15 Chabibi, Nada (2003) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 1.10m

1.10m 1.15m
O XXX

--- Similome, Keasha (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS

--- Verret, Alexia (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- QUIAMUANGANA, ELSA (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS

Épreuve #39 - Poids (Benjamin Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Djeddalet, Sarah (2007) ÉS Anjou/MTL 10.36m 9

10.07m 9.40m 10.36m 10.15m 9.27m

2 Roy, Flavie (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 9.51m 7

8.66m 7.67m 8.47m 8.63m 9.51m

3 Dubé, Victoria (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 8.72m 6

8.44m 8.60m F 7.36m 8.72m

4 Mora Denisova, Erika (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 8.45m 5

7.81m 7.74m 8.45m 8.11m 8.13m

5 Roy, Missy (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 7.88m 4

7.88m 7.10m 7.52m

6 Lacombe-Bombardier, Jasmine (2007) Marcel-Landry/MON 7.85m 3

7.12m 7.06m 6.98m 7.83m 7.85m

7 L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 7.34m 2

7.20m 7.25m F 7.31m 7.34m
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8 Bernard, Naïma (2007) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/MT 7.31m 1

7.20m 6.18m 7.31m

9 Cuscuna, Skye (2007) Heritage Regional H.S./M 7.11m

6.82m 7.11m F

10 Beaudoin, Emy (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 6.98m

6.80m 6.60m 6.98m

11 Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 6.88m

6.88m 6.42m 6.66m

12 Hunte, Alexane (2007) Heritage Regional H.S./M 6.87m

6.87m 6.59m F

13 Boucher, Emma (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 6.80m

6.47m 6.80m 6.23m

14 Toralli, Priscillia (2007) Collège de Montréal/MTL 6.76m

F 4.78m 6.76m

15 Cloutier, Estelle (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 6.60m

6.60m 5.40m 6.19m

16 Michel, Nadine (2007) Heritage Regional H.S./M 5.33m

3.64m 5.33m F

17 Hu, Mélodie (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.87m

3.74m 3.94m 4.87m

18 Valuet, Élodie (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.66m

4.66m 4.38m 3.96m

19 Jawad, Sama (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 3.56m

3.56m 2.60m 3.50m

20 Goulet, Stella (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 2.15m

2.15m 2.07m 2.00m

--- Lemieux, Cécile (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

Épreuve #42 - Poids (Benjamin Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Jodoin, Laurent (2007) Heritage Regional H.S./M 9.81m 9

9.81m 8.73m 8.80m 9.60m 8.29m 8.17m

2 Gagnon, Émile (2007) Collège Durocher/MON 8.30m 7
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8.01m 8.30m F 7.54m F 7.18m

3 Goulet, Eliott (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 7.63m 6

7.63m 7.16m 7.35m 7.45m 7.51m 7.50m

4 Ducharme, Nathan (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 7.60m 5

7.60m 7.59m 7.25m 6.67m 7.36m 6.66m

5 Fontana, Luca (2007) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 6.77m 4

6.56m 6.34m 6.07m 6.77m 6.57m 6.56m

6 Geysens, Michaël (2008) Jean de la Mennais/MON 6.58m 3

6.58m 6.35m 6.10m 5.80m 5.92m 6.05m

7 Labelle, Anthony (2007) Heritage Regional H.S./M 6.45m 2

F 5.67m 5.85m 6.45m 6.31m 5.56m

8 Aberkane, Samy (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 6.25m 1

6.17m 5.78m 5.69m 6.25m F 5.83m

9 Sergnese, Luca (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 5.48m

5.48m 5.15m 4.82m

10 Zeng, Erik (2008) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.45m

5.45m 5.24m F

11 Cao, Nicolas (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.42m

5.42m 5.35m 5.32m

12 Vaillancourt, Tristan (2007) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 5.33m

5.32m 5.25m 5.33m

13 Chénier, Alexandre (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.07m

4.63m 5.07m F

14 Ouyang, Jianheng (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 2.78m

F 2.78m F

--- L'Heureux, Marc-Antoine (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- Caso, Luca (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS
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Épreuve #33 - Longueur (Cadet Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 St-Laurent, Antwone (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M 5.50m 9

5.33m 5.32m 5.39m 5.22m 5.50m

2 Paquette, Olivier (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 5.39m 7

4.13m 4.82m 5.39m F F

3 Nguyen, Thanh Vinh (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 5.12m 6

4.36m 4.72m F 4.77m 5.12m

4 Momperousse, Dartagnan Fritz (2006) Heritage Regional H.S./M 5.01m 5

4.76m 5.01m 4.97m 4.94m 4.78m

5 Proudlove, Oscar (2006) Heritage Regional H.S./M 5.00m 4

4.59m 4.49m 4.91m 4.86m 5.00m

6 Pfister, Renaud (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.91m 3

F 4.91m 4.81m F F

7 Geysens, Thomas (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.90m 2

4.65m 4.90m 4.71m 4.59m 4.65m

8 Taylor, Tristen Gregory (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.67m 1

4.67m 4.35m 3.71m 4.05m 4.42m

9 Papillon, Nicolas (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 4.59m

4.41m 4.59m

10 Zéphirin, Michaelson (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 4.57m

4.57m F

11 Sampah, Maryel David-Emmanuel (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL 4.50m

4.50m 4.30m

12 Sabourin-Allard, Gabriel (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 4.50m

4.01m 4.50m

13 Joseph, Wolfdy (2005) ÉS Anjou/MTL 4.40m

4.40m 4.11m

14 Roy, Gabriel (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.38m

4.34m 4.38m

--- Pharand, Jules (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON F

F F

16 Hu, Nicholas (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.34m

4.34m
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17 Brulé-Michalakis, Damian (2006) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.33m

4.33m 4.05m

18 Gourgues, Émile (2005) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 4.27m

4.27m 4.26m

19 Julien, Solim (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.25m

4.25m 3.92m

20 Brouillard, Léon (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 4.22m

4.22m

21 Desjardins, Rémi (2006) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 4.13m

4.13m 3.94m

22 Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.12m

4.06m 4.12m

23 De Oliveira-Ferreira, Yago (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL 4.05m

4.05m 3.61m

24 Hébert, Louis-Charles (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL 4.00m

4.00m 3.40m

25 Bouchard, Philo (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 3.98m

3.98m F

26 Durocher, Zachary (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.95m

3.95m

27 Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.94m

3.94m 3.90m

28 Raymond, Bastien (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 3.76m

3.68m 3.76m

29 Lefebvre, Vincent (2006) Collège Durocher/MON 3.74m

3.74m F

30 Mihaltchev, Mathias (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 3.70m

3.70m 3.47m

31 Ouirzane, Sofiane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.65m

3.65m

32 Bronsard, Grégoire (2006) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 3.46m

F 3.46m

33 Saint-Pierre, Ashly (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.16m

3.16m 2.82m

34 Samouëlian-Courteau, Vassily (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL 3.04m
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2.91m 3.04m

35 Ledain, Sébastien Charles (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 2.90m

2.90m 2.04m

36 Armaignac, Léo (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL 2.64m

2.64m F

--- Errington-Ménard, Mavrick (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

--- Lamcharfi, Youssef (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Julien, Boulé (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Rancy, Christopher (2005) Collège Reine-Marie/MTL DNS

--- Hassing, Nolan (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Anctil, Luka (2005) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Roy, Alexandre (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Lafontaine, Joshua (2006) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Dufour, Philémon (2006) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- Gauthier, Mathias (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

--- Phongi, Prince Eddy Nzita (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Rousseau, Félix Antoine (2005) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS
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Épreuve #37 - Hauteur (Juvénile Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Gr. Pts

1 Desjardins, Thomas (2003) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 1.75m #1 9

1.40m 1.55m 1.60m 1.65m 1.70m 1.75m 1.78m
O O O O O XXO XXX

2 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 1.75m #1 7

1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m 1.65m 1.70m 1.75m 1.78m
O O O XO O O XXO XXX

3 Aubin, Mathieu (2003) Collège de Montréal/MTL 1.55m #2 5

1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O O O O O XXX

3 Royce, Nathan (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 1.55m #2 5

1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O O O XXX

3 Dandurand, Liam (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.55m #2 5

1.55m 1.60m
O XXX

6 Deschambault, Félix (2004) Collège de Montréal/MTL 1.55m #1 2.50

1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O O O O O XO XXX

6 Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 1.55m #2 2.50

1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O O O XO XXX

8 Charron, Justin (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 1.55m #2 1

1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O XXO O XO XO XXX

9 Phan, Justin (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.55m #1

1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m 1.60m
O XO XXO XXO XXX

10 Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 1.50m #2

1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m
O O O XO XXX

11 Robidoux, Alexis (2002) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.50m #1

1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m
O O XO XO XXX

12 Zeribi, Essiene (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.50m #1

1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m
O O XXO XO XXX
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13 Dufour Doherty, William James (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.50m #1

1.40m 1.45m 1.50m 1.55m
O O XXO XXX

14 Verreault, Charles-Edouard (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 1.45m #2

1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
O O O XXX

15 Marcil, Olivier (2003) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 1.45m #1

1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
O O O XO XXX

16 Cheong Hin, Gabriel (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M 1.45m #2

1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
O XXO XXO XO XXX

17 François, Micolder (2002) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 1.35m #1

1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
O O XXX

18 Plamondon, Jonathan (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.35m #1

1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
XO O XXX

19 Pierre, Ben-Jonathan (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 1.35m #2

1.10m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
O O O O XO XXX

19 Desjardins, David (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 1.35m #2

1.35m 1.40m
XO XXX

21 Gravelle, Anthony (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M 1.25m #2

1.25m
O

--- Latreille, Romain (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS #2

--- Chafik, Ayoub (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS #2

--- Rouillard, Guillaume (2004) Collège Reine-Marie/MTL DNS #2

--- Sergerie, Hadrien (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS #1

--- Dompierre, Antoine (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS #1
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--- St-Aubin, Alexandre (2003) Collège Durocher/MON DNS #1

--- Piuze, Andrew (2002) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS #1

--- Veilleux, Charles-Antoine (2002) Collège Durocher/MON DNS #2

Épreuve #58 - Poids (Cadet Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Garneau, Alexanne (2005) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 9.31m 9

9.15m 9.31m 8.23m 8.07m 9.05m

2 Loiselle, Clara (2005) Joséphine-Dandurand/M 8.95m 7

8.75m 8.95m 8.59m 8.73m 8.60m

3 Lainé, Meva Laure (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 8.56m 6

6.32m 8.56m 7.38m 7.75m 8.26m

4 Camire, Sandryne (2005) Heritage Regional H.S./M 8.33m 5

7.60m 8.33m

5 Gamache, Véronique (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 7.72m 4

6.89m 7.72m 7.20m 6.69m 7.31m

6 Ménard, Emma (2005) Collège Durocher/MON 7.55m 3

7.55m

7 Lagacé, Maxim (2005) Robert-Ouimet/MON 7.17m 2

7.17m 6.73m 6.25m 6.88m 6.45m

8 Bédard, Ariane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 6.41m 1

5.95m 6.41m

9 Abdelhamid, Aisha Ayman Omar (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.87m

5.87m 4.26m

10 Poisson, Emma (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.86m

5.84m 5.86m

11 Brodeur, Florence (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.49m

4.44m 5.49m
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12 Adrien, Gabrielle Jane (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 5.40m

F 5.40m

13 Camiré, Océane (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.35m

5.35m 4.99m

14 Yagoub, Racha (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 4.56m

4.56m

15 Salemi, Imane (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 4.12m

4.12m

16 Moufid, Aya (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 4.04m

3.53m 4.04m

--- Barba, Victoria (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Boujra, Sarah-Ann (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Vaillancourt, Léa (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Bilodeau Dubé, Lily-Rose (2005) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Cornejo Ubillus, Camila Yaré (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Cardinal, Marie-Laurence (2006) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- royal, taisha (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Jean-Gilles, Margot (2005) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

Épreuve #54 - Longueur (Juvénile Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Allen-Destin, Angélina-Anne (2004) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/MT 5.36m 9

5.00m 5.36m

2 Moriello-Mongrain, Alexa (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.83m 7

4.83m 4.73m F 4.82m

3 Tessier, Mégane (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.56m 6
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4.56m 4.53m 4.07m 4.46m

4 Mason-Monestable, Isha'Ni Rei (2002) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.49m 5

F 4.49m 4.37m 4.23m

5 Noble, Maude (2004) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/M 4.45m 4

4.07m 4.45m F 4.31m

6 Pelletier, Mia (2004) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.37m 3

F 4.32m 4.37m 4.33m

7 Merisier, Evanly (2003) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.28m 2

4.28m 3.91m 4.08m 4.05m

8 Calix, Ludia (2003) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 4.21m 1

4.09m 4.21m 4.04m 4.05m

9 Lachance, Audrey (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.12m

4.12m 3.89m

10 Boucher Abelson, Rébecca (2004) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/M 4.11m

4.11m 4.10m

11 Uzelac, Alycia (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.10m

4.10m

12 Dufour Doherty, Katrina Elizabeth (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.05m

3.86m 4.05m

13 Lamothe, Florence (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.97m

3.97m 3.32m

14 Charles-Neptune, Mélisande-Adnielle (2003) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 3.88m

3.88m F

15 D'Amours, Léa (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 3.87m

3.87m 3.56m

16 Gourgues, Frédérique (2003) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 3.87m

F 3.87m

17 Leclair, Julia (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.86m

3.86m 3.76m

18 Faraj, Malak (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL 3.84m

3.84m 3.51m

19 Boucher Abelson, Marianne (2004) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/M 3.78m

3.13m 3.78m

20 Robidoux, Léa (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 3.69m

3.47m 3.69m
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21 Morabite, Fatima Ezzahraa (2004) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 3.69m

3.39m 3.69m

22 Veilleux, Emma (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M 3.58m

3.58m

23 Aguilar-Crough, Dulcée (2003) Mgr-Euclide-Théberge/M 3.57m

3.52m 3.57m

24 Desjardins, Clara (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 3.52m

3.52m 3.49m

25 Aubescar, Oriths Berlie (2002) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 3.51m

3.51m 3.38m

26 Gauthier, Shaïna (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.42m

3.42m 3.21m

27 Beauregard, Lea (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M 3.37m

3.37m 2.87m

28 Exil, Suze L'Or (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.22m

3.20m 3.22m

29 Chabibi, Nada (2003) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 3.17m

2.90m 3.17m

30 Châtelain, Alexanne (2004) Robert-Ouimet/MON 3.12m

3.12m 3.11m

31 Huppé, Clara Isabelle (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 3.08m

3.04m 3.08m

32 Bergeron, Olivia (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 2.90m

2.90m 2.67m

--- Alcindor, Arielle (2003) Collège Regina Assumpta F

F F

--- Charles, Lily-Rose (2004) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M F

F F

35 Seide, Elyssa (2004) Collège Regina Assumpta 2.88m

2.88m

36 Casimir, Soledad (2002) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 2.39m

2.39m 2.11m

37 Elise, Christofia (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 2.20m

2.15m 2.20m

--- Mauricin, Alysha-Sue (2003) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS
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--- Tran, Kimberly (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS

--- Rodriguez Jiménez, Canady (2004) Académie Dunton/MTL DNS

--- Kadje Fotso, Pascale Eunice (2004) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

--- Benoît, Juliette (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- Mailloux, Sophia Anh (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Francillon, Jade (2004) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

--- Medina, Emma (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- Masse, Charlotte (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

--- Fleurival, Djessie Carla (2004) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS

--- Valère, Rébecca (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- St-Louis, Madelyne (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

--- Bélisle, Maly (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Veilleux, Sofia (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Kathakaran, Jathujana (2003) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M DNS

--- Gouello, Julia (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Houde, Erika (2003) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

--- Lafleur, Aissatou Diaby (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS
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--- Sylvestre, Kelly-Sue (2002) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS

Épreuve #56 - Hauteur (Benjamin Fille) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Couture, Arielle (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.40m 9

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m
O O O O XXO O O XX

2 Mora Denisova, Erika (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.35m 7

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m
O O O O XO XXX

3 Toralli, Priscillia (2007) Collège de Montréal/MTL 1.30m 6

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
XO O XO O XXO XXX

4 St James, Amy (2007) Heritage Regional H.S./M 1.25m 5

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
O O O O XXX

5 Bernard, Naïma (2007) ÉS Édouard-Montpetit/MT 1.25m 4

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
O XXO O XO XXX

6 Paré, Lauriane (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.25m 3

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
O O O XXO XXX

7 Boucher, Emma (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 1.20m 2

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
O O XO XXX

8 Gemme, Félixe (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 1.20m 1

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
O O XXO XXX

9 Charles, Rood Gaëlle (2007) Antoine De St-Exupéry/M 1.15m

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
O XO XXX

10 Kibrité-Marquis, Clara (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.15m

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m
XO XO XXX

11 L'Ecuyer, Alexann (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.10m

1.10m 1.15m
O XXX
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--- Valuet, Élodie (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.10m
XXX

--- Stratan, Otilia (2007) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.10m
XXX

--- Julien, Ayaka (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta NH

1.10m
XXX

--- Bibeault, Mathilde (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.10m
XXX

--- Hu, Mélodie (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.10m
XXX

--- Goulet, Stella (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Roy, Flavie (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M DNS

--- Shoofey, Emma (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Thibaudeau-Wright, Chloé (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

Épreuve #57 - Hauteur (Benjamin Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Sully, Gabriel (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.45m 9

1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m 1.40m 1.45m 1.50m
O O O O O XXO XXX

2 Berlemis, Athanasios (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.30m 7

1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
O O O O XXX

3 Masson, Francis (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 1.30m 6

1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m 1.35m
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O O XO O XXO XXX

4 Ducharme, Nathan (2007) Marcellin-Champagnat/M 1.25m 5

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m 1.30m
O O XO O XO O XXX

5 Geysens, Michaël (2008) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.20m 4

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
O O O O XO XXX

6 Alcindor, Christian (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.20m 3

1.05m 1.10m 1.15m 1.20m 1.25m
O XO O XO XXX

7 Aberkane, Samy (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.10m 1.50

1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
O O XXX

7 Piché, Raphaël (2007) Collège Regina Assumpta 1.10m 1.50

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m 1.15m
O O O XXX

9 Breton, Étienne (2008) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.05m

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m
O O XXX

10 Zeng, Erik (2008) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.05m

1.00m 1.05m 1.10m
XXO XXO XXX

11 Ma, Edric (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.00m

1.00m 1.05m
O XXX

11 Ouyang, Jianheng (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON 1.00m

1.00m 1.05m
O XXX

--- Al Hamami, Said (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.00m
XXX

--- Lachaine, Julien (2008) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.00m
XXX

--- Bertrand Paul, Marc-Antoine (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON NH

1.00m
XXX

--- Bergeron, Philippe (2007) Collège Durocher/MON DNS
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--- Boujra, Gabriel (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- L'Heureux, Marc-Antoine (2007) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- Charest, Félix (2009) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

Épreuve #59 - Poids (Cadet Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Phongi, Prince Eddy Nzita (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 9.15m 9

8.50m 9.13m 9.15m 8.86m 9.12m

2 Santoyo Garcia, Emiliano (2005) Collège de Montréal/MTL 9.14m 7

8.67m 9.14m 8.52m 7.60m 8.93m

3 Berlinguet, Nicolas (2005) Collège de Montréal/MTL 8.74m 6

8.09m 8.20m 8.32m 8.53m 8.74m

4 Benoît, Émile (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 8.48m 5

7.40m 8.19m 8.34m 7.18m 8.48m

5 Ledain, Sébastien Charles (2005) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 7.81m 4

7.81m 7.26m 7.68m F

6 Soma-Lavoie, Claude (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 7.78m 3

7.78m 7.71m F 7.50m 7.44m

7 Papillon, Nicolas (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 7.64m 2

7.21m 7.21m 7.03m 7.28m 7.64m

8 Bronsard, Grégoire (2006) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 7.27m 1

6.33m 7.25m 4.10m 7.27m 7.18m

9 Tuozzo, Francisco (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 6.72m

6.59m 6.72m

10 Julien, Solim (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta 6.54m

6.04m 6.54m

11 Stiglic, Franco Thomas (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 6.42m

5.90m 6.42m

12 Brouillard, Léon (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 6.36m
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6.36m

13 Latreille, Victor (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 6.26m

6.26m F

14 Geysens, Thomas (2005) Jean de la Mennais/MON 6.18m

6.18m

15 Durocher, Zachary (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.90m

5.52m 5.90m

16 Gauthier, Mathias (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON 5.13m

5.13m

17 Saint-Pierre, Ashly (2006) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 4.92m

4.92m F

18 Dogbevi, Ely Yao (2006) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 4.72m

4.61m 4.72m

--- Mihaltchev, Mathias (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta F

F

--- Nguyen, Thanh Vinh (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS

--- Beltran Londono, Federico (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS

--- Joseph, Wolfdy (2005) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS

--- Ducreux, Charles (2006) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Laor, Reshef (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

--- Chambon, Evan (2006) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

--- Pfister, Renaud (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS

--- Nasr, Félix (2006) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Hu, Nicholas (2005) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS

--- Errington-Ménard, Mavrick (2005) Collège St-Hilaire/MON DNS
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Épreuve #55 - Longueur (Juvénile Garçon) 

# Athlète Club Résultat Pts

1 Bayard-Fournier, Émerick (2004) ÉS Georges-Vanier (Laval 6.65m 9

6.57m 6.65m F 6.49m F

2 Aubin, Mathieu (2003) Collège de Montréal/MTL 5.96m 7

5.96m 5.88m 5.75m 5.69m 5.66m

3 Goedike, Jeffrey (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 5.83m 6

5.29m 5.30m 5.83m

4 Dandurand, Liam (2003) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.76m 5

5.66m 5.28m 5.67m 5.76m 5.74m

5 Phan, Justin (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.47m 4

5.30m 5.47m F F F

6 Gauthier Roy, Vincent (2003) Collège Durocher/MON 5.27m 3

5.26m 5.27m 5.08m F 4.82m

7 Robidoux, Alexis (2002) Jean de la Mennais/MON 5.26m 2

5.25m 5.05m 5.07m 5.26m 5.04m

8 Quivron, Simon (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 5.06m 1

4.68m 5.06m F F 4.77m

9 Flipo, Cédrik (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.94m

4.94m

10 Goorachurn, Luka (2004) Collège Durocher/MON 4.91m

F 4.91m

11 Bosman, Josiah (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.84m

4.84m 4.60m

12 Latreille, Romain (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON 4.77m

3.75m 4.77m

13 Lussier, Maxime (2004) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT 4.68m

4.68m 4.47m

14 Noel, William (2002) Heritage Regional H.S./M 4.65m

4.46m 4.65m

15 Zeribi, Essiene (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.64m

4.64m 4.60m

16 Plamondon, Jonathan (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.64m

4.20m 4.64m
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17 Lachapelle, Benjamin (2003) Collège Regina Assumpta 4.56m

4.56m F

18 Poisson, Benjamin (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON 4.55m

F 4.55m

19 Maître, Jean Ritchy (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL 3.95m

F 3.95m

--- Luu, Hoang Vu (2003) Collège Regina Assumpta F

F F

--- Gravelle, Anthony (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Faustin, Williams Aladin (2003) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS

--- Preziuso, Tristan (2004) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Rouillard, Guillaume (2004) Collège Reine-Marie/MTL DNS

--- Messier, Noah (2004) Collège de Montréal/MTL DNS

--- Octave, Tyrick Ismael (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Frezza, Tyson (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Télémarque, Hantz (2002) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS

--- Camacho Calle, Luciano Esteban (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Pierre, Ben-Jonathan (2003) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- St-Aubin, Alexandre (2003) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Simard, Emmerick (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Lapierre, Kenny Churchil (2003) Collège Mont-St-Louis/MT DNS

--- Poirier, Alexis (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS
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--- Wauthy, Maxime (2004) Marcellin-Champagnat/M DNS

--- Desjardins, Thomas (2003) Marcellin-Champagnat/M DNS

--- Kwibe, Elie-Chance (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Del Vecchio, Charles (2003) Heritage Regional H.S./M DNS

--- Charles, Pierre-Emmanuel (2002) Collège Regina Assumpta DNS

--- Antoine, Yverly (2004) ÉS Anjou/MTL DNS

--- Rouifed, Aylan (2003) Jacques-Rousseau/MON DNS

--- Chafik, Ayoub (2004) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Wepadjuie, Yann Kevin (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- François, Micolder (2002) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Lazarre, Yves (2001) ÉS Henri-Bourassa/MTL DNS

--- Veilleux, Charles-Antoine (2002) Collège Durocher/MON DNS

--- Sergerie, Hadrien (2004) Jean de la Mennais/MON DNS

--- Royce, Nathan (2004) Collège Durocher/MON DNS


